
1

Driving 
efficiency within 
your business

16 & 17 November

FREE

Show Guide 2022 Organised 
by:

MidsMachinery
Midlands Machinery Show  
MidsMachineryShow



2

Welcome back to one of the largest Midlands based 
agricultural machinery shows in the UK. Being a 
platform for SME and large agricultural businesses 
to showcase their diverse range of machinery and 
innovative products and services to those who work or 
have an interest in agriculture. This is your opportunity 
to see and meet a range of regional and national 
distributors of agricultural machinery all in one 
convenient place.

Midlands 
Machinery 
Show 2022 

This event is organised by Newark and 
Nottinghamshire Agricultural Society (NNAS) – 
a registered charity dedicated to promote, celebrate 
and champion agriculture across the Midlands region. 

Become a member of the NNAS.
Our members are vital to the lifeblood of our Society 
and by becoming a member you’ll be supporting our 
charitable objectives.

Check out the benefits of becoming a member by 
visiting: www.nottinghamshirecountyshow.com 

Please note: This event is being photographed and/
or videoed. Your image may be used in connection 
with the advertising and promotion of the Midlands 
Machinery Show. Please let a member of staff know 
if you do not wish to be photographed.



3

Contents

Venues

Welcome to MMS
The Midlands Machinery Show returns with 
a focus on new innovations to tackle the 
challenges farming businesses face today.

We hope you enjoy the show! Any feedback 

is welcome, please send your comments to: 

info@midlandsmachineryshow.com

Opening Times:

Wednesday 16th – 8am to 4pm 
Thursday 17th – 8am to 4pm 

George Stephenson Exhibition Hall 14

Lady Eastwood Centre 16

Stanley Sheldon Hall 18

John Crocker Hall 2/3 20, 22

Outside Stands 24, 26

Site Layout 2022 4, 5

Driving Experience and Farm Safety & Health Hub 6

Tastes Catering Options 7

Machinery Demos 8, 10



4

1    George Stephenson 
Exhibition Hall

2  Lady Eastwood Centre 

3  Stanley Sheldon Hall

4  John Crocker Halls 2/3

5  Cedric Ford 
 Please Note: NFU conference  
 Wednesday only

6  Large Agricultural 
Machinery Demo Area

7  Compact Machinery 
Demo Area 2

8  Compact Machinery 
Demo Area 3

 HGV Driving Experience 
– Pick up Point

 Outside Stands

 Woldmarsh Vehicles

 Chandlers Driving 
 Experience

 Woldmarsh Driving 
 Experience

 BASIS/NRoSO  
 Points available

 Apprentice Awards 
 Please Note: Thursday only

PO  Press Office 

 Toilets

   
 Food & Drink

 First Aid

P  Parking 

P

P

Entrance
Sponsored by

Entrance
Sponsored by

NFU conference 
Wednesday 16th only

A46

PO

3
4

5

8

6

7

LEC Sponsored by

2

1

Site Layout 2022



5

P

P

Entrance
Sponsored by

Entrance
Sponsored by

NFU conference 
Wednesday 16th only

A46

PO

3
4

5

8

6

7

LEC Sponsored by

2

1



Driving Experience Farm Safety & Health Hub 

www.bushtyres.co.uk

Find us: George Stephenson Exhibition Hall on Stand 19 

Call Ben 07801 124 521 | Pete 07748 445 555
...or find your local branch at:

Ascenso offers a wide range of agricultural 
and farm tyres, and aims to provide long
lasting tyres that are specially designed for 
a variety of farming applications and 
conditions.on Bias tyres

5   year warranty

on Farm Radial tyres
7   year warranty

66

Driving Experience Farm Safety & Health Hub

Location Wednesday 16th & Thursday 17th 

Outside 
Cedric 
Ford 
Pavilion 

HGV Driving Experience
Diamond Driver Training will be giving visitors the 
opportunity to “have a go” driving a HGV around a 
set course. 

Outside 
the Lady 
Eastwood 
Centre

Woldmarsh 4x4 Driving Experience 
Opportunity to ride the 4x4 course in a Ford Ranger 
Wildtrak, driven by a professional Ford driver.

Outside 
John 
Crockers 
Hall

Chandlers 4x4 Driving Experience 
Opportunity to test drive INEOS Grenadier around 
the 4x4 course, accompanied by one of Chandlers 
team, or opt to be driven by an INEOS professional 
driver in order to get a taste of what these off-road 
vehicles are capable of. 
• Over 25s only.
• Only available to those who have pre-booked.

Location Wednesday 16th & Thursday 17th 

Stanley 
Sheldon Hall 

10.30am & 
2pm daily

Farm Safety Demonstration
Introduced by the HSE, a practical demonstration 
will be led by safety and first aid specialist, 
Singleton Training Services, focussing on what to 
do if you are involved in an accident, together with 
a question-and-answer session. James Bannister, 
chairman of the National Association of Agricultural 
Contractors (NAAC) will close the farm safety 
demonstration with his own experience of losing a 
limb in a farming accident .

Stanley 
Sheldon Hall 

Drop-in Health Hub 
Visitors can have their blood pressure and blood 
sugar levels taken, as well as the opportunity to 
discuss any concerns with doctors and nurses. The 
Farming Community Network (FCN) will also be on 
hand to offer support and help on a range of mental 
health, farming and business concerns.

Timetable may be subject to change



www.bushtyres.co.uk

Find us: George Stephenson Exhibition Hall on Stand 19 

Call Ben 07801 124 521 | Pete 07748 445 555
...or find your local branch at:

Ascenso offers a wide range of agricultural 
and farm tyres, and aims to provide long
lasting tyres that are specially designed for 
a variety of farming applications and 
conditions.on Bias tyres

5   year warranty

on Farm Radial tyres
7   year warranty

7

We have a range of catering options 
open throughout both days of the show.

Tastes Mobile
Wednesday 16th 7.30am – 4.00pm

Thursday 17th 7.30am – 4.00pm

George Stephenson Exhibition Hall Bistro
Full English available.

Wednesday 16th 8.00am – 4.00pm

Thursday 17th 8.00am – 4.00pm

Lady Eastwood Centre Diner
Full English, salads & sandwiches available.

Wednesday 16th 7.00am – 4.00pm

Thursday 17th 7.00am – 4.00pm

Tastey Bites (Crocker Halls 2/3)
Wednesday 16th 7.30am – 4.00pm

Thursday 17th 7.30am – 4.00pm



8

Demo Area 2 Demo Area 3

Supported by

Compact Machinery Demo Area 2 & 3

Company Wednesday 16th & Thursday 17th 

Ventrac
Full range of demonstrations featuring Ventrac 
products.
www.priceturfcare.com

Iseki UK & 
Ireland

The Raymo Torpedo, by Iseki UK, will be in the arena 
demonstrating its slope climbing ability and easy to 
use attachments.
www.iseki.co.uk

Overton 
(UK) Ltd

Demonstrating a range of Mean Green Commercial 
electric mowers and Altoz low ground pressure 
mowers.
www.overtonukltd.com

Etesia UK
Demonstrating key features of the Etesia range and 
Pellenc battery operated hand tools.
www.etesia.co.uk 

Company Wednesday 16th & Thursday 17th 

AVANT 
Tecno UK 
Ltd

Demonstration of AVANT’s materials handling 
capabilities as well as a range of powered 
attachments. Leguan spider lift demonstrating its 
off-road capability and market leading outreach 
and working envelope.
www.avanttecno.com/uk

Reesink 
Agriculture - 
Agricultural 
division

Moving material with the loader and mowing.
www.reesinkagriculture.co.uk

Kilworth 
Machinery 
/ Blue Stone 
Tree and 
Arb Services

Demonstration of forestry and groundcare 
equipment.
www.kilworthmachinery.co.uk 

87



KEVIN KIRBY LIMITED



10

Time Wednesday 16th & Thursday 17th 

10.00am
Abiljo Excavator Services Ltd
Introducing the First Green Elise 900 skidsteer loader, the 
worlds first full production 100% electric skidsteer.

10.20am 

Kramer supported by Farol Ltd, Ripon Farm Services, and 
Ben Burgess & Co Ltd
Featuring a range of machines including the KL35.8T 
telescopic wheeled loader fitted with Smart Attach, KT144 
Telehandler, KT407 Telehandler and KT457 Telehandler.

10.40am
Chandlers (Farm Equipment) Ltd
Featuring the Manitou MLT 961-160V + L and Manitou MLT 
741-130PS.

11.00am

Sharmans Agricultural Ltd
Demonstrating the latest JCB telehandler in the range 
including: 560-80, 532-60, 542-70, Fork/Grab, Bucket, Bale 
Spike .

11.20am
Cooks Midlands Ltd
Showcasing the Merlo TF42.7 school cvt and Mecalac MCR 
8t digger.

11.40am
Farmstar Ltd
Manitou ULM 412 model.

12noon
Opico UK / Chandlers (Farm Equipment) Ltd
Farm Droid.

12.20pm
Drone Ag
Drone Ag ‘Skippy Scout’ Demonstration - The drone is a DJI 
Mini 2, and it will be flown by our software ‘Skippy Scout’.

12.40pm
Abiljo Excavator Services Ltd.
Introducing the First Green Elise 900 skidsteer loader, the 
worlds first full production 100% electric skidsteer.

1.00pm

Kramer supported Farol Ltd, Ripon Farm Services and Ben 
Burgess & Co Ltd
Featuring a range of machines including the KL35.8T 
telescopic wheeled loader fitted with Smart Attach, KT144 
Telehandler, KT407 Telehandler and KT457 Telehandler.

1.20pm
Chandlers (Farm Equipment) Ltd
Featuring the Manitou MLT 961-160V + L and Manitou MLT 
741-130PS

1.40pm

Sharmans Agricultural Ltd
Demonstrating the latest JCB telehandler in the range 
including: 560-80, 532-60, 542-70, Fork/Grab, Bucket, Bale 
Spike .

2.00pm
Cooks Midlands Ltd
Showcasing the Merlo TF42.7 school cvt and Mecalac MCR 
8t digger.

2.20pm
Farmstar Ltd
Manitou ULM 412 model.

2.40pm
Opico UK / Chandlers (Farm Equipment) Ltd
Farm Droid.

3.00pm
Drone Ag
Drone Ag ‘Skippy Scout’ Demonstration - the drone is a DJI 
Mini 2, and it will be flown by our software ‘Skippy Scout’. 

Timetable may be subject to change

6 Large Agricultural Machinery Demo Area



GREENER IS SMARTER
In addition to the environmental 
benefits of using Greengear 
GENERATORS, our LPG fuel systems 
are much more durable and 
affordable than petrol-based 
alternatives.

LPG WATER PUMPS 
ALSO AVAILABLE!

John Crocker Hall 2 
Booth 19

Range: 
3kW - 5kW - 7kW

Info & Orders

SUPPORTING  
YOUR BUSINESS

•   Largest range of hydraulic hose assembly 
equipment in the UK

•  Largest stockist of machinery in the UK

•  Spare parts carried in stock

•  Technical helpline

•  Field based service engineers

•  Extended warranties up to 3 years

•  Established in 1983

SUPPORT    SUPPLY    SERVICE

CALL US ON 0121 553 5048

VISIT US ON

STAND 
JCH3 17



12

Some positive visitor feedback about the show

Well 
organised 

event, top job 
everyone!

Thanks to all 
you guys for a 
brilliant show.

Cracking afternoon  
@MidsMachinery, 

everything I want to see and 
did my machinery purchases 

for the season!

We had a fantastic time at 
this year’s @MidsMachinery 
where it was nice to see so 
many companies able to 
exhibit in person again



13

AELS Bearings offer an excellent service with over 30 years experience in     
 Agricultural & Plant and Engineering Bearings and Power Transmission Products. 

OEM quality at Aftermarket prices.
 AELS BEARINGS

01777 860224
WWW.AELSBEARINGS.COM

Parts Covered include
                                        Belts             Ball Bearings (Metric & Imperial)        Self Lube Bearings
                                       Oil Seals &  Hydraulic Seals         Bushes        Chain & Sprockets

     Crankshafts           Tie Rods           Taper Bearings             Universal Joints
 

Ranges Covered Include
     JCB         Case         CAT          New Holland        Massey Ferguson

And many more



14

25 26 26a 27 28

1918171411
10

9

78 6 5 4 3 2 1 1b1a

1312 15 16

2021222324

Food & Drink NRoSO/BASIS Points Registration 

George Stephenson Exhibition Hall



15

Trading name and stand number GSEH

Griff UK (Griff Chains Ltd)
www.griff-uk.com 1b

Guttridge Ltd (MHA)
www.guttridge.com 1a

Lincolnshire Machinery Ring
www.lmr.org.uk 1

DGPS 4U Ltd
www.dgps4u.com 2

Harvest Parts Ltd
www.harvestpartsltd.co.uk 3

Sukup Europe Ltd
www.sukup-eu.com 4

Flach & Le-Roy Ltd
www.flr-cropdrying.com 5

Fentons of Bourne
www.fentonsofbourne.co.uk 6

Spaldings
www.spaldings.co.uk 7

Arcusin UK Ltd
www.arcusin.co.uk 8

Russells Ltd
www.russells.uk.com 9/10

Pan Anglia
www.pananglia.com 11

Taylor Attachments
www.taylorattachments.co.uk 12

Standen Engineering & Standen 
Imports
www.standen.co.uk

13

Witham Group
www.withamgroup.co.uk 14

Timmins Engineering & Construction 
Ltd
www.timminsengineering.co.uk

15

Wilkin Chapman LLP
www.wilkinchapman.co.uk 16

Master Farm Services (GB) Ltd
www.masterfarm.co.uk 17

R C Setchfield Ltd
www.setchfield.co.uk 18

BA Bush and Son/Ascenso Tyres
www.bushtyres.co.uk 19

National Farmers’ Union
www.nfu.org 20

Tong Engineering Ltd
www.tongengineering.com 21

Nick Young Tractor Parts Ltd
www.nytractorparts.co.uk 22

Beltec Market Rasen Ltd
www.beltec.co.uk 23

Leon (ULTRALIGHT) Boots
www.leonbootsco.com 24

Business Finance Brokers Ltd
www.businessfinancebrokers.co.uk 25

McArthur Agriculture Ltd
www.mcarthuragriculture.co.uk 26

Losi Ltd
www.losiuk.co.uk 26a

KRM
www.krm-ltd.co.uk 27

Acres Insurance Brokers
www.acresinsurance.co.uk 28



29 2828a 27 26 25 24

181920

14
22

13
15 16 17

8
9

6

10

4

11

3
2

7

1

23

12

Food & Drink

Press OfficePO

Apprentice 
Awards
11am on 
Thursday 17th Only  

21

PO

5

16

Lady Eastwood Centre LEC Sponsored by



17

Trading name and stand number LEC

Perry Equipment
www.perryequipment.co.uk 1

AB Components Ltd
www.abcomponents.org 2

BDC Systems Ltd
www.bdcsystems.com 3

CoLa Training Services
www.colatraining.org.uk 4

Bourgault Tillage Tools UK Ltd
www.bttuk.com 5

Rural Training Links 6

Flails Direct Ltd
www.flailsdirect.co.uk 7

Woldmarsh Producers Ltd
www.woldmarsh.com 8

K & J Engineering Contracts Ltd
www.kjengineering.com 9

Sprayer Spares 
www.sprayersspares.co.uk 10

RNT Tanks & Silos Ltd
www.rnttanks.com 11

Danagri-3S Ltd
www.danagri-3s.com 12

ACE
www.ace-ag.co.uk 13

Thornton Breakers Ltd
www.thorntonbreakers.co.uk 14

Agrovista UK
www.agrovista.co.uk 15

Agrimech
www.agrimech.co.uk 16

Nordic Tyres UK Ltd
www.nordictyres.com 17

Alvan Blanch Development Company
www.alvanblanchgroup.com 18

AELS Bearings 
www.aelsbearings.com 19

OMEX
www.omex.com 20

TRYAC Ltd
www.tryac.co.uk 21

Altek International Ltd
www.altekinternational.com 22

Calladines
www.calladines.co.uk 23

Mitchell-Rowlands
www.drainjetter.co.uk 24

Openfield Agriculture Ltd
www.openfield.co.uk 25

Hugh Crane Cleaning Equipment Ltd
www.hughcrane.co.uk 26

JSE-Systems Ltd
www.jseco.co.uk 27

Griffith Elder & Co Ltd
www.griffith-elder.com 28

Riseholme College 
www.riseholme.ac.uk 28a

Hydrokit UK Ltd
www.hydrokit.com/en 29

29 2828a 27 26 25 24

181920

14
22

13
15 16 17

8
9

6

10

4

11

3
2

7

1

23

12

Food & Drink

Press OfficePO

Apprentice 
Awards
11am on 
Thursday 17th Only  

21

PO

5



18

12

7
8

10
11

12a

9
12

21

20

1819 17 15 14
13

35
6

4

Drop in Health Hub Farm Safety Demo – 
10.30am & 2pm Daily

Stanley Sheldon Hall



19

Trading name and stand number SS

P A Bristow & Co
www.tillerroll.co.uk 1

Singleton Training Services – Farm 
Safety Demo
www.singleton-associates.org 

2

Nottinghamshire Police
www.nottinghamshire.police.uk 3

Farming Community Network (FCN) – 
Health Hub
www.fcn.org.uk 

4

Mannol UK
www.mannol.de 5

Briggs Irrigation
www.briggsirrigation.co.uk 6

CYO Seeds (Midlands) Ltd
www.cyoseeds.com 7

Applied Protection Guards Ltd
www.appliedprotectionguards.co.uk 8

Lincs Solar Solutions
www.dwellselectrical.co.uk 9

RixK9Fuels
www.rix.co.uk/rixk9fuels 10

Steve Thorley Potato Equipment Ltd
www.stpe.co.uk 11

Brown&Co
www.brown-co.com 12

InfoTec Optical Sorters
www.realtech-colorsorter.com 12a

Farmer’s Tyre Ltd
www.farmerstyre.co.uk 13

Yara UK
www.yara.co.uk 14

Allweigh Scales Ltd
www.allweighscales.co.uk 15

Ag-drive
www.ag-drive.com 17

Phillips Pressure Washers
www.phillipspressurewashers.co.uk 18

Site Zone / Vantage
www.proximitywarning.com 19

National Association of Agricultural 
Contractors (NAAC)
www.naac.co.uk 

20

Thomas Bell Fertiliser Importers
www.thomas-bell.co.uk 21



20

John Crocker Hall 2

151617181920212223

7

6
14 13 11

12b

12a
910 8

124a 345
to JCH 3

Food & Drink



21

Trading name and stand number JCH 2

CTS Radio Systems Ltd
www.cts-communications.co.uk 1

A S Buildings Ltd
www.asbuildings.co.uk 2

Mato Industries Ltd
www.matoindustries.co.uk 3

JWI & Allmet 
www.jwi.ltd 4

Clover Farm Services Ltd 
www.cloverfarmservices.co.uk 4a

MJP Supplies
www.mjpsupplies.co.uk 5

KTR UK Ltd
www.ktr.com/uk 6

STEINBAUER Performance
www.steinbauer.cc 7

Ilex EnviroSciences Ltd
www.ilex-envirosciences.com 8

Abimac UK
www.abimacuk.co.uk 9

Mastenbroek Ltd
www.mastenbroek.com 10

Poacher Block
www.poacherblock.co.uk 11

MGB Supplies Ltd 
www.mgbsupplies.co.uk 12a

Nottingham Trent University
www.ntu.ac.uk/study-and-courses/
college-courses

12b

Bridgewater Construction (UK) Ltd
www.bridgewater-construction.co.uk 13

Landmark Systems Ltd
www.landmarksystems.co.uk 14

Farm Electronics Ltd
www.farmelec.co.uk 15

Billericay Farm Services
www.bfs.uk.com 16

Allube Ltd
www.allube.co.uk 17

Clifton Rubber
www.cliftonrubber.co.uk 18

Cavagna Group Ltd
www.cavagnagroup.co.uk 19

AEC Wind
www.aecwind.co.uk  20

WCF Chandlers
www.wcfchandlers.com 21

CKW Sales Ltd 22

Emmerson Doors Ltd
www.emmerson-doors.co.uk 23



22

John Crocker Hall 3

232426 25272829

17

234567 11b

910111415
16 12

20

13

22211918

to JCH 2

Food & Drink



23

Trading name and stand number JCH 3

Pace Mechanical Handling Ltd
www.robotpalletizing.co.uk 1

Emgro 1b

Rural Payment Agency
www.gov.uk/rpa 2

Browns of Wem Ltd 
www.brownsofwem.com 3

Fenland Mobile Services 4

Agricultural Supply Services
www.agrisupplyservices.co.uk 5

Velcourt Advisory Services
www.velcourt.co.uk 6

Severn Trent Biosolids
www.severntrent.com/sustainability-
strategy/environment/bioresources/
biosolids

7

DSV UK
www.dsv-uk.co.uk 9

Grantham Electrical
www.granthamelectrical.co.uk 10

Grainseed
www.grainseed.co.uk 11

Hydraulic Hose Crimpers
www.hydraulichosecrimpers.co.uk 12

Hi-Pro Performance Tuning Ltd
www.hiprotuning.co.uk 13

B H Leake & Sons Ltd
www.bhleakerubber.co.uk 14

Farmplan
www.farmplan.co.uk 15

Drayton Welding
www.draytonwelding.co.uk 16

Allswage UK 
www.allswageuk.co.uk 17

Drone Ag Ltd
www.droneag.farm 18

Dazzled Lighting
www.dazzledlighting.co.uk 19

Lincolnshire Drainage Co Ltd
www.lincolnshiredrainage.co.uk 20

Solar Gate Systems
www.solargatesystems.co.uk 21

David Musson Fencing
www.davidmussonfencing.com 22

Wrights Farming Register
www.wrightsregister.com 23

Farmplus Constructions Ltd
www.farmplus.co.uk 24

Precision Decisions Ltd
www.precisiondecisions.co.uk 25

Zedlock
www.zedlock.com 26

Farmers Weekly
www.fwi.co.uk 27

JMT Engineering (Ladbroke) Ltd
www.jmtcombinehire.co.uk 28

Perry of Oakley Ltd
www.perryofoakley.co.uk 29



24

George Stephenson
Exhibition Hall

Lady
Eastwood

Centre

L3

H5

H4

H3

H2

H1
H9

H8

H7

H6G6

G5

G4

G3

G1F1

F2

F3

F4

F5 G7

L2L1M2M1N4N3N2

B6

B5

B4

B3

B2S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

B1

T2

A1

A2 A3 A4 A5 A6

T3

T1

T4

C1

Large Machinery
 Demo Area 1

D1

D3

E1

N1

P

More
Stands

Woldmarsh Driving Experience

Demo
Area 3

Demo
Area 2 1

2

3

4

5

6

D2

Blue Gate Entrance

Food & Drink Demonstration areas supported by Fentons of Bourne Ltd

Outside Stands (1 of 2) Entrance  
sponsored by



25

Trading name and stand number OS

Ventrac
www.priceturfcare.com 1
Iseki UK & Ireland
www.iseki.co.uk 2
Overton (UK) Ltd
www.overtonukltd.com 3
Etesia UK
www.etesia.co.uk 4
Kilworth Machinery/Blue Stone Tree & 
Arb Services
www.kilworthmachinery.co.uk

5

AVANT Tecno UK Ltd
www.avanttecno.com/uk 6
Toucan Farm Machinery Ltd.
www.toucanfarmmachinery.co.uk A1

JRH Water Management
www.jrhwatermanagement.co.uk A2

Chandlers (MF) Ltd. 
www.chandlersfe.co.uk A3

Knight Farm Machinery
www.knight-ltd.co.uk A4

D & S Factors Ltd.
www.dsf.co A5

Chandlers (FV) Ltd.
www.chandlersfe.co.uk A6

Agriweld Ltd.
www.agriweld.co.uk B1

Lemken UK Ltd
www.lemken.co.uk B2

Quickfencer Ltd
www.quickfencer.com B3

Landquip Ltd
www.landquip.co.uk B4

Welbourn Machinery Ltd
www.welmacuk.co.uk B5

Javelin Irrigation Systems Ltd
www.javelinirrigation.co.uk B6

CLAAS Eastern
www.eastern.claas-dealer.co.uk C1/D1

Arthur Ibbett Unimog
www.ibbetts-unimog.co.uk D2

Reesink Agriculture
www.reesinkagriculture.co.uk D3

Zetor UK Ltd
www.zetor.co.uk E1

Cooks Midlands Ltd
www.cooksmidlands.co.uk F1

Grange Machinery Ltd
www.grangemachinery.co.uk F2

J H & W Skinns 
www.skinns.co.uk F3

Attach2UK
www.attach2uk.com F4

Farmstar Ltd
www.farmstar.co.uk F5

Burdens Group Ltd
www.burdensgroup.com G1

Tractorshield
www.tractorshield.co.uk G3

A Downing Agricultural Engineers
www.adowningengineers.co.uk G4/G5

Jones Engineering Manufacturing Ltd
www.jonesengineering.co.uk G6

RSL Engineering
www.rslengineering.co.uk G7

Agriscope Ltd
www.agriscope.co.uk H1

Farol Ltd
www.farol.co.uk H2

Graham Edwards Trailers Ltd
www.edwards-trailers.co.uk H3

GT Agricultural Engineering Ltd
www.gtae.co.uk H4

Sands Agricultural Machinery Ltd
www.samsprayers.co.uk H5

Househam Sprayers
www.househamsprayers.co.uk H6

Aussie Clobber
www.facebook.com/aussieclobber H7

Your NRG
www.yournrg.co.uk H8

Burdens Group Ltd
www.burdensgroup.com H9

Cherry Products Ltd
www.cherryproducts.co.uk L1

Cousins of Emneth
www.cousinsofemneth.co.uk L2

Enduramaxx
www.enduramaxx.co.uk L3

SUMO Farm Machinery
www.sumo1.com M1

Graham Heath Construction Ltd
www.gh-construction.co.uk M2

Fuelwood
www.fuelwood.co.uk N1

R E Buildings
www.rebuildings.co.uk N2

Scott Trailers Ltd
www.scott-trailers.co.uk N3

MachinerySalesEu Ltd
www.machinerysaleseu.co.uk N4

DALBO UK
www.dalboagro.com/en T1

Sharmans Agricultural Ltd
www.sharmans-agri.co.uk T2/T3

Russells Ltd
www.restractors.co.uk T4

Lucas G
www.lucasg.com S1

Newsholme Engineering Ltd
www.irrigation-uk.com S2

Campey Agriculture
www.campeyagriculture.com S3

Terrington Machinery Ltd
www.terrington-machinery.co.uk S4

Pecks AgriTrac
www.pecks.co.uk S5

Diamond Driver Training Ltd
www.diamonddrivertraining.co.uk S6



26

U2
U3

U1

Stanley Sheldon
Hall

Joe Hallam

John Crocker
Hall 2/3

i1

i0

i2

i1a

i3

i6a

i8K7

K6

K4

K3

K2
V1

V2

P

White Gate Entrance

More
Stands

More
Stands

Food & Drink
i5

i4

i4a

Woldamrsh Vehicles

Chandlers Driving Experience

Lady
Eastwood

Centre

Outside Stands (2 of 2) Entrance  
sponsored by



27

U2
U3

U1

Stanley Sheldon
Hall

Joe Hallam

John Crocker
Hall 2/3

i1

i0

i2

i1a

i3

i6a

i8K7

K6

K4

K3

K2
V1

V2

P

White Gate Entrance

More
Stands

More
Stands

Food & Drink
i5

i4

i4a

Woldamrsh Vehicles

Chandlers Driving Experience

Lady
Eastwood

Centre

Trading name and stand number OS

Camfab
www.camfab.co.uk/newsite i0

Terry Johnson Ltd
www.terryjohnsonltd.co.uk i1

Tanks R Us
www.tanksrus.co.uk i1a

RMV Services
www.rmvservicesltd.com  i2

DMJ Drainage Ltd
www.dmjdrainage.co.uk i3

B & B Tractors
www.bandbtractors.co.uk i4

UK Farm Gates 
www.ukfarmgates.co.uk i4a

Lincs & Notts Air Ambulance
www.ambucopter.org.uk i5

Richard Western Ltd
www.richardwestern.com i6

Fogmaker UK & Ireland
www.fogmaker.uk i8

TWB Engineering Ltd
www.twbmachinery.co.uk K2

Ben Burgess & Doubleday
www.benburgess.co.uk K3

Mzuri 
www.mzuri.eu K4

Scotts Precision Manufacturing Ltd
www.scottsuk.com K6

Ceres Machinery
www.ceresmachinery.com K7

Abiljo Excavator Services Ltd
www.abiljo.com U1

Kevin Kirby Ltd
www.kevinkirby.com U2

Rex Nordic UK Ltd
www.rexnordic.uk U3

Ripon Farm Services Ltd
www.riponfarmservices.com V1

Lincolnshire Drainage Company Ltd 
www.lincolnshiredrainage.co.uk V2



hugh@aecwind.co.uk
www.aecwind.co.uk 

Bishop Auckland DL13 4HG

“I've got to get my energy costs down, but how?”
“I know, I'll call those nice people at Alternative Energy”

Alternative Energy Contracting Ltd have been supplying and
installing wind turbines across the UK since 2006, ranging in size

from 5 – 250kw. 
We also service turbines by Proven, Kingspan, SD Wind,

Britwind, Evance, Iskra, Gaia, WES and Lagerway.
for enquiries please call 

01388 731830

John Crocker Hall 2 STAND 20
28



29

Index Page No.

A Downing Agricultural Engineers 25

A S Buildings Ltd 21

AB Components Ltd 17

Abiljo Excavator Services ltd 27

Abimacuk 21

ACE 17

Acres Insurance Brokers 15

AEC Wind 21

AELS Bearings 17

Ag-drive 19

Agricultural Supply Services 23

Agrimech 17

Agriscope Ltd 25

Agriweld Ltd 25

Agrovista UK Ltd 17

Allmet Grain drier 21

Allswage UK 23

Allube Ltd 21

Allweigh Scales Ltd. 19

Altek International Ltd 17

Alvan Blanch 17

Applied Protection Guards 19

Arcusin UK Ltd 15

Arthur Ibbett Unimog 25

Ascenso Tyres 15

Attach2UK 25

AVANT Tecno UK Ltd 25

Aussie Clobber 25

B H Leake & Sons Ltd 23

B&B Tractors 27

BDC Systems Ltd 17

Beltec Market Rasen Ltd 15

Ben Burgess & Doubleday 27

Billericay Farm Services 21

Bourgault Tillage Tools UK Ltd 17

Bridgewater Construction (UK) Ltd 21

Briggs Irrigation 19

Brown&Co 19

Browns of Wem Ltd 23

Burdens Group Ltd 25

Bush Tyres 15

Business Finance Brokers Ltd 15

Calladines 17

Camfab 27

Campervan Coffee Tin 25

Campey Agriculture 25

Cavagna Group UK Ltd 21

Ceres Machinery 27

Chandlers (FV) Ltd 25

Chandlers (MF) Ltd 25

Cherry Products Ltd 25

CKW Sales Ltd 21

CLAAS Eastern 25

Clifton Rubber 21

Clover Farm Services Ltd 21

CoLa Training Services 17

Cooks Midlands Ltd 25

Cousins Of Emneth 25

CTS Radio Systems Ltd 21

CYO Seeds (Midlands) Ltd 19

D&S Factors Ltd 25

DALBO UK 25

Danagri-3S 17

David Musson Fencing 23

Dazzled Lighting 23

DGPS 4U Ltd 15

Diamond Driver Training Ltd 25

DMJ Drainage Ltd 27

Drayton Welding 23

Drone Ag Ltd 23

DSV UK 23

Emgro 23

Emmerson Doors Ltd 21

Enduramaxx 25

Etesia UK 25

Farm Electronics Ltd. 21

Farmer's Tyre Ltd 19

Farmers Weekly 23

Farming Community Network 19

Farmplan 23

Farmplus Constructions Ltd 23

Farmstar Ltd 25

Farol Ltd 25

Fenland Mobile Service 23

Fentons of Bourne 15

Flach & Le-Roy Ltd 15

Flails Direct Ltd 17

Fogmaker UK & Ireland 27

Fuelwood 25

Graham Edwards Trailers ltd 25

Graham Heath Construction ltd 25

Grainseed 23

Grange Machinery Ltd 25

Grantham Engineering Ltd 23

Griff UK (Griff Chains Ltd) 15

Griffith Elder 17

GT Agricultural Engineering Ltd 25

Guttridge ltd (MHA) 15

Harvest Parts Ltd 15

Hi-Pro Performance Tuning Ltd 23

Househam Sprayers 25

Hugh Crane Cleaning Equipment Ltd 17

Hydraulic Hose Crimpers 23

Hydrokit UK Ltd 17

Ilex EnviroSciences 21

InfoTec Optical Sorters 19

Iseki UK & Ireland 25



30

J H & W Skinns 25

Javelin Irrigation Systems Ltd 25

JMT Engineering (Ladbroke) Ltd 23

Jones Engineering Manufacturing Ltd 25

JRH Water Management 25

JSE Systems 17

JWI & Allmet Grain drier 21

K & J Engineering Contracts Ltd 17

Kevin Kirby Ltd 27

Kilworth Machinery/Blue Stone Tree & Arb Services 25

Knight Farm Machinery 25

KRM 15

KTR 21

Landmark Systems Ltd 21

Landquip Ltd 25

Lemken UK Ltd 25

Leon (Ultralight) Boots 15

Lincs Notts Air Ambulance 27

Lincolnshire Drainage Co Ltd 23/27

Lincolnshire Machinery Ring 15

Lincs Solar Solutions 19

Losi Ltd 15

London Pie and Mash Company 25

Lucas G 25

MachinerySalesEu Ltd 25

Mannol UK 19

Mastenbroek 21

Master Farm Services 15

Mato Industries 21

McArthur Agriculture Ltd 15

MGB Supplies LTD 21

MITCHELL-ROWLANDS 17

MJP Supplies 21

Mzuri 27

National Association of Agricultural Contractors 
(NAAC)

19

National Farmers' Union 15

Newsholme Engineering Ltd 25

Nick Young Tractor Parts Ltd 15

Nordic Tyres UK Ltd 17

Nottingham Trent University 21

Notts Police 19

OMEX 17

Openfield 17

Overton (UK) Ltd 25

P A Bristow & Co 19

Pace Mechanical Handling Ltd 23

Pan Anglia Ltd 15

Pecks AgriTrac 25

Perry Equipment 17

Perry of Oakley Ltd 23

Phillips Pressure Washers 19

Poacher Block 21

Precision Decisions Ltd 23

Quickfencer Ltd 25

R C Setchfield Ltd 15

R.E Buildings Ltd 25

Reesink Agriculture 25

Rex Nordic UK Ltd 27

Richard Western ltd 27

Ripon Farm Services 27

Riseholme College 17

Rix K9 Fuels 19

RMV Services 27

RNT Tanks & Silos Ltd 17

RSL Engineering 25

Rural Payments Agency 23

Rural Training Links 17

Russells Ltd 15/25

Sands Agricultural Machinery Ltd 25

Scott Trailers Ltd 25

Scotts Precision Manufacturing Ltd 27

Severn Trent Biosolids 23

Sharmans Agricultural Ltd 25

Singleton Training Services 19

Site Zone / Vantage 19

Solar Gate Systems 23

Spaldings 15

Sprayer Spares 17

Standen Engineering & Standen Imports 15

STEINBAUER Performance 21

Steve Thorley Potato Equipment Ltd 19

Sukup Europe 15

SUMO Farm Machinery 25

Tanks R Us 27

Taylor Attachments 15

Terrington Machinery Ltd 25

Terry Johnson Ltd 27

Thomas Bell Fertiliser Importers 19

Thornton Breakers 17

Timmins Engineering & Construction Ltd 15

Tong Engineering Ltd 15

Toucan Farm Machinery LTD 25

Tractorshield 25

TRYAC Ltd 17

TWB Engineering Ltd 27

UK Farm Gates 27

Velcourt Advisory Services 23

Ventrac 25

WCF Chandlers 21

Welbourn Machinery Ltd 25

Wilkin Chapman LLP 15

Witham Group 15

Woldmarsh 17

Wrights Farming Register Ltd 23

Yara UK 19

Your NRG 25

Zedlock 23

Zetor UK Ltd 25



25% loyalty  
discount for  
MMS partners...

Ready to shape your next event? 

www.newarkshowground.com  t 01636 705796

Enjoy an exclusive 25% discount on 
room hire when you book a meeting, 
training workshop, dealer day or 
conference at Newark Showground.

The offer is only valid for events taking place between January and 

April 2023. Please quote reference ‘MMS23’ when you enquire.

31



32

See you next year 

15 & 16 November 2023
Dates for our other shows: 

Nottinghamshire County Show:  
13 May 2023
The Newark Vintage Tractor & Heritage Show: 
4 & 5 November 2023

With thanks to 
our sponsors

Tweet your pictures of the show #MMS22

w. midlandsmachineryshow.com   e. info@midlandsmachineryshow.com   t. 01636 705 796

Newark Showground, 
Newark-on-Trent, 
Nottinghamshire, NG24 2NY

MidsMachinery
Midlands Machinery Show  
MidsMachineryShow


